
SEYMOUR
ENGINEERING CIVIL ENGINEERS AND PROFESSIONAl LAND SURVEYORS

Pam Ulrich
Harrison County Administrator
1801 23rd Avenue
Gulfport, MS 39501

August 25,2010

925 Tommy Munro Dr., Ste. G
Biloxi, Mississippi 39m

Phone: 228·385·2350
Fax: 228·385·2353

Toll Free 888·385·2350

Re: Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd - Drainage Improvements
Change Order NO.3

Dear Pam:

Enclosed you will find Change Order NO.3 for the above referenced project. Please present to
the Board for approval and signature. Please return two executed original copies to our office.

If you have any question, please do not hesitate to call.

Respectfully Submitted,

t?7~~~
ason Gibson, PM ~if}"II

Seymour Engineering
925 Tommy Munro Dr., Ste. G
Biloxi, Mississippi 39532
Phone: 228-385-2350 Ex. 112
Fax: 228-385-2353
Toll Free: 888-385-2350

Attachments

IT5)[E ~ [E ~ W [ErR)
lnl AUG 2 7 2010 lW
COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR



CHANGE ORDER #3

PROJECT: MLK BLVD Drainage Improvements
City of Gulfport CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: _3 __

DATE: 8-19-2010

To Contractor: SCI Inc.

The Contract is changed as follows:

CONTRACT PROJECT NO: 04-055.01

CONTRACT DATE: January 11, 2010

The contract time shall be extended 23 working days. This time extension includes 4
days for potential rain events. Upon the approval of the time extension, the contractor
shall provide a work schedule, to the engineer, of pertinent benchmarks that are
expected to be met.

TOTAL THIS CHANGE ORDER

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Engineer and Contractor.

The original Contract Sum

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be increased by the amount of

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

$427,621.20

$20,000.00

$447,621.20

$0.00

$447,621.20

The Contract Time shall be extended 24 working days.

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

September 23, 2010

CONTRACTOR

By: >«_---::5=' ==
Date: 5- ~-i()

ENGINEER OWNER

By: _

Date:


